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Kelly’s is the perfect setting to celebrate those special moments, whether .
an anniversary, birthday, or family.gathering. Contact our reservations team , .
to find out more about our tailored group packages.

FROM SUNRISE TO SUNSET...
PURE INSPIRATION!

Our Family Celebration Package in- = | KELLY,S

cludes a range of special extras, avail-
able when booking for a minimum . RESORT HOTEL & SPA
number of guests and nights. — kA ARk




AUTUMN BOOKING FORM
5 DAY MIDWEEKS 1ncluding special & day breaks 6&7 DAY SUMMER HOLIDAYS 5 DAY MIDWEEKS ) _
Please make the following reservations:
b Pe a kaway [ PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS ]
L]
Name:
15 Feb - 27 March 5 (Sun-Fri) €850.00 28 June - 4 July 6 (Sun-Sat) €1,220.00 40 Aua 93 Ot PrEm— €900.00 ad
ug - C un-rFri b ress:
2 DAY WEEKENDS Leinster Lodge is a stunning six-bedroom 30 March - 2 April (PreEaster) 4 (Sun -Thurs) ~ €740.00 4 July -22 Aug 7 (Sat-sat) €1,490.00
: : . . : . . *25 Oct - 30 Oct (Halloween) 5 (Sun-Fri) €920.00 Eircode:
For quick relaxation or an active sporting home located just across from the hotel, 6 - 10 April (Post Easter) 4 (Mon- Fri) €760.00 22-28 Aug 6 (Sat-Fri) €1,220.00
break_; YQU arrive a_fter a busy week of gleggntly renovated with a nautical, beach- 12 April - 1 May 5 (Sun-Fri) €870.00 All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. [ oy =4 e 5 (Sun-Fri) €850.00 MobileNo:_____ Phone No:
work in time for Friday dinner and leave on inspired style. Each bedroom features a TV, All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €50 per night. Al tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank -
y 4-8Ma 4 (Mon- Fri) €750.00 ~ ; : ; Email
Sunday after breakfast. YOU can Choose telephone, and Safe, Wlth bedS dressed in y . SU ITES holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €50 per night. .
between total relaxation or a very active soft white linen. Luxurious ESPA toiletries 10 - 29 May 5 (Sun-Fri) €880.00 _
sporting break, guaranteed to leave you add an indulgent finishing touch. Minimum 1.5 June 4 (Mon- Fri) €750.00 2-DAY WEEKENDS & BANK HOLIDAYS []single Room [__]Room with Double Bed
refreshed and re-energised. Make your own occupancy applies, and half-board options umn s Price per Person Dbl/Twin _ _ _
“long weekend” by adding an extra day. are available for those who wish to enjoy Z=2o e 5 (Sun-Fri) €900.00 Crozier & O'Malley Suites €120.00 €140.00 shar.inpg [_] Family Room [_]Room with Twin Beds
5 DAY MIDWEEKS meals at the hotel. 2 DAY WEEKENDS & BANK HOLIDAYS Peter Johnson & Junior Suites  €30.00 €50.00 28 Aug - 6 Dec 2 (Fri-Sun) P [ Jsuite [adultsonly]  No. of Adults:
Are exceptional value. If yourare busy at The Beach House offers a delightfu| five Prices indicated are supplementary to cost of a regular room, per night 23-26 Oct 3 (Fri-Mon) €710.00 No. of Children: Ages:
weekends, getaway from it-alt:on one of bed.room retreat Just STePS from the .Shore' Pmcg SR PR Rl s All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank
day midweeks during Sp”ng or Autumn 2026. Its |Ight and airy qoastal interior prOVIde$ a sharing All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €50 per night. holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €50 per night.
You arrive in time for Sunday dinner and S€erene escape, with every bedroom equipped **13 Feb - 28 June 2 (Fri-Sun) €480.00 midweek | summer | weekend
depart on Friday after breakfast. with a TV, telephone, and safe. Beds are 2- 6 April (Easter) 4(Thurs-Mor)  €890.00 KEY TO CALENDAR & TARIFF - Meals not interchangeable with Bistro Date of Arrival
dressed in crisp white linen, complemented 0 Va4 Moy ke EETa 10,00 P /) SHE /A G e ;
7 DAY-SUMMER by ESPAtoiletries for an added touch of yaiMayi(B/hol) : 7 - day summer holidays - No pets allowed on Hotel property Date of Departure
Holidays for everyone."Why not do a [uxury. Minimum occupancy applies, and half- *29 May- 1 June (B/hol) 3(Fri - Mon) €710.00 - Personal Cheques, Mastercard, Visa,

Visa Debit and American Express accepted.
- Guests on our Half Board Package have the
option to enjoy dinner in The Sea Rooms
instead of Beaches. Please note that a
supplement will apply for this choice.

5 - day midweeks Deposit - €100 per person required. (Not refundable unless

two weeks’ notice of cancellation prior to intended date of
arrival).

staycation this summer and enjoy a relaxing  Poard packages are also offered.
break at Kelly's. Our staff are trained to
ensure your annual holiday is indeed a
memorable one.

X = == All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank
Both propertles are ideal for families or holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €50 per night.

groups seeking comfort, privacy, and a
luxurious home-away-from-home experience.

. 2 - day weekends & bank holidays

| enclose a deposit to the value of €
Please make cheques payable to Kelly's Resort Hotel.

Feb March April May June July August Sept Oct Nov Dec
Mon 6 | 4] i — | 26 If you would like to pay by credit card, please give us a call.
Tue We will be happy to assist you and provide the necessary
b . = 2 payment link for your transaction.
For those preferring to stay as a group or. family in the privacy of a luxury Wed
home, whilst still enjoying all the benefits of Kelly’s Resort Hotel, then Thu 16 | [e
The Leinster Lodge or The Beach House are the ideal haven” gill Kelly Fri 0] 17 [ g BE (28 |4 |11 |18 |25]2 o [16|23]a0|6 [13|20]27[4a |

Rosslare, Co. Wexford, Ireland.

’ ' ’
Tel: 0539132114 KELLY S
Email: info@kellys.ie RESORT HOTEL & SPA
kellys.ie —— kA Ak ——
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